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TC Tamm Rot-Gold ( 20740)
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Anlage
Stuttgarter Str. 101, 71732 Tamm

Sportwart/in
Miller, Jérg
T 01771575014 joerg@muellers-web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schweizer, Michael
T 017630365081 Micha.Schweizer@web.de
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Hobby Damen Samstagsrunde 1

MF: Uschi Tkotz
m 0172 9005491, uschitkotz@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Barz, Heidi
Baumeister, Inge
Brause, Edith v.
Brett, Cora-Syhill
Juretic, Anette
Kitzinger, Renate
Pester, Elisabeth
Plattner, Barbara
Reisinger, Gaby
Richter, Renate
Schmidt, Christine
Tkotz, Uschi
Wagner, Brigitte
Zagola, Elvi

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26050031
25150310
25550408
25851366
25450374
26050425
24950222
24650150
25750431
25350305
26050426
25750428
25850351
25350359

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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